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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Proft, Mirko Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 17,1 11 21 92(21)

2 Neumann, Sven Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP 37/36,5/140 9,9 10 15 89(15)

3 Herrmann, Falk Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 5,2 10 12 86(12)

4 Rother, Sandra Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 11,6 10 17 92(17)

5 Göhler, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 16,4 9 19 93(19)

6 Mahnert, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,4 9 18 93(18)

7 Fischer, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 17,6 8 18 96(18)

8 Riegel, Andreas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,3 8 16 95(16)

9 Hofmann, Jürgen Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 21,8 8 17 102(17)

10 Vester, Burkhard Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,5/140 18,8 7 16 99(16)

11 Neumann, Michaela Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP 37/38,1/136 15,7 6 17 97(17)

12 Homann, Jens Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,5/140 23,6 6 20 101(20)

13 Heider, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 35,7 5 24 112(24)

14 Heubner-Christa, Heike Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 22,2 4 16 106(16)

15 Fentrop-Riegel, Cornelia Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 26,5 4 13 114(13)

16 Wagner, Stephan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 30,7 4 18 112(18)

17 Fleischer, Andreas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 31,4 3 16 115(16)

18 Rziha, Jan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 26,5 2 15 110(15)

19 Seifert, Gerd VcG 37/36,5/140 21,8 2 15 104(15)

20 Stiehl, Dr. Klaus-Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 40,4 1 17 125(17)

21 Huster, Ralf Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 26,6 1 4 121(4)

22 Traegner, Felix Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 39,0 1 20 120(20)

23 Jackob, Kathrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 39,6 1 21 122(21)

Netto
1 Heider, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 35,7 5 24 112(24)

2 Proft, Mirko Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 17,1 11 21 92(21)

3 Jackob, Kathrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 39,6 1 21 122(21)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

4 Homann, Jens Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,5/140 23,6 6 20 101(20)

5 Traegner, Felix Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 39,0 1 20 120(20)

6 Göhler, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 16,4 9 19 93(19)

7 Fischer, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 17,6 8 18 96(18)

8 Mahnert, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,4 9 18 93(18)

9 Wagner, Stephan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 30,7 4 18 112(18)

10 Rother, Sandra Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 11,6 10 17 92(17)

11 Stiehl, Dr. Klaus-Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 40,4 1 17 125(17)

12 Neumann, Michaela Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP 37/38,1/136 15,7 6 17 97(17)

13 Hofmann, Jürgen Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 21,8 8 17 102(17)

14 Heubner-Christa, Heike Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 22,2 4 16 106(16)

15 Riegel, Andreas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,3 8 16 95(16)

16 Fleischer, Andreas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 31,4 3 16 115(16)

17 Vester, Burkhard Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,5/140 18,8 7 16 99(16)

18 Neumann, Sven Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP 37/36,5/140 9,9 10 15 89(15)

19 Rziha, Jan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 26,5 2 15 110(15)

20 Seifert, Gerd VcG 37/36,5/140 21,8 2 15 104(15)

21 Fentrop-Riegel, Cornelia Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 26,5 4 13 114(13)

22 Herrmann, Falk Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 5,2 10 12 86(12)

23 Huster, Ralf Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 26,6 1 4 121(4)
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